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Question Response Frequency Percentage

Strongly support 745 38%
Somewhat support 625 32%
Somewhat oppose 168 9%
Strongly oppose 83 4%

Don’t know/No opinion 359 18%

NMA As you may know, there were widespread power blackouts in Texas last week due to
the impacts of weather, showing that no fuel source is immune to extreme weather.
The diversity of fuels on the grid avoided a complete catastrophic collapse.While the
administration has announced an aggressive transition to renewables, do you support
or oppose the U.S. maintaining baseload, on-demand power plants, with weeks or
months of fuel on site, such as coal plants, to support the reliable supply of electricity?



Morning Consult
Respondent Demographics Summary

Respondent Demographics Summary

Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics
Demographic Group Frequency Percentage

xdemAll Registered Voters 1980 100%

xdemGender Gender: Male 928 47%
Gender: Female 1052 53%

N 1980

age Age: 18-34 472 24%
Age: 35-44 301 15%
Age: 45-64 714 36%
Age: 65+ 494 25%

N 1980

demAgeGeneration GenZers: 1997-2012 131 7%
Millennials: 1981-1996 541 27%

GenXers: 1965-1980 471 24%
Baby Boomers: 1946-1964 744 38%

N 1888

xpid3 PID: Dem (no lean) 844 43%
PID: Ind (no lean) 496 25%
PID: Rep (no lean) 640 32%

N 1980

xpidGender PID/Gender: DemMen 392 20%
PID/Gender: DemWomen 452 23%

PID/Gender: Ind Men 236 12%
PID/Gender: Ind Women 260 13%

PID/Gender: Rep Men 299 15%
PID/Gender: Rep Women 340 17%

N 1980

xdemIdeo3 Ideo: Liberal (1-3) 625 32%
Ideo: Moderate (4) 541 27%

Ideo: Conservative (5-7) 697 35%
N 1862

xeduc3 Educ: < College 1200 61%
Educ: Bachelors degree 491 25%

Educ: Post-grad 289 15%
N 1980

Continued on next page
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Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics
Demographic Group Frequency Percentage

xdemInc3 Income: Under 50k 843 43%
Income: 50k-100k 675 34%

Income: 100k+ 462 23%
N 1980

xdemWhite Ethnicity: White 1560 79%

xdemHispBin Ethnicity: Hispanic 202 10%

demBlackBin Ethnicity: Black 242 12%

demRaceOther Ethnicity: Other 178 9%

xdemReligion All Christian 1058 53%
All Non-Christian 118 6%

Atheist 68 3%
Agnostic/Nothing in particular 426 22%

Something Else 310 16%
N 1980

xdemReligOther Religious Non-Protestant/Catholic 141 7%

xdemEvang Evangelical 652 33%
Non-Evangelical 682 34%

N 1333

xdemUsr Community: Urban 521 26%
Community: Suburban 969 49%

Community: Rural 490 25%
N 1980

xdemEmploy Employ: Private Sector 676 34%
Employ: Government 138 7%

Employ: Self-Employed 184 9%
Employ: Homemaker 141 7%

Employ: Student 55 3%
Employ: Retired 508 26%

Employ: Unemployed 177 9%
Employ: Other 102 5%

N 1980

xdemMilHH1 Military HH: Yes 361 18%
Military HH: No 1619 82%

N 1980

Continued on next page
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Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics
Demographic Group Frequency Percentage

xnr1 RD/WT: Right Direction 979 49%
RD/WT: Wrong Track 1001 51%

N 1980

xdemBidenApprove Biden Job Approve 1140 58%
Biden Job Disapprove 729 37%

N 1868

xdemBidenApprove2 Biden Job Strongly Approve 701 35%
Biden Job Somewhat Approve 439 22%

Biden Job Somewhat Disapprove 181 9%
Biden Job Strongly Disapprove 548 28%

N 1868

xdemBidenFav Favorable of Biden 1132 57%
Unfavorable of Biden 769 39%

N 1900

xdemBidenFavFull Very Favorable of Biden 702 35%
Somewhat Favorable of Biden 429 22%

Somewhat Unfavorable of Biden 186 9%
Very Unfavorable of Biden 583 29%

N 1900

xnr3 #1 Issue: Economy 741 37%
#1 Issue: Security 242 12%

#1 Issue: Health Care 314 16%
#1 Issue: Medicare / Social Security 277 14%

#1 Issue: Women’s Issues 98 5%
#1 Issue: Education 75 4%

#1 Issue: Energy 96 5%
#1 Issue: Other 137 7%

N 1980

xsubVote20O 2020 Vote: Joe Biden 1048 53%
2020 Vote: Donald Trump 752 38%

2020 Vote: Other 68 3%
2020 Vote: Didn’t Vote 112 6%

N 1980

xsubVote18O 2018 House Vote: Democrat 848 43%
2018 House Vote: Republican 706 36%

2018 House Vote: Someone else 67 3%
N 1621

Continued on next page
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Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics
Demographic Group Frequency Percentage

xsubVote16O 2016 Vote: Hillary Clinton 827 42%
2016 Vote: Donald Trump 791 40%

2016 Vote: Other 99 5%
2016 Vote: Didn’t Vote 262 13%

N 1979

xsubVote14O Voted in 2014: Yes 1464 74%
Voted in 2014: No 516 26%

N 1980

xreg4 4-Region: Northeast 348 18%
4-Region: Midwest 453 23%

4-Region: South 741 37%
4-Region: West 438 22%

N 1980

Note: Group proportions may total to larger than one-hundred percent due to rounding. All statistics are calcu-
lated with demographic post-stratification weights applied.
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